



SPLK-3003^{Q&As}

Splunk Core Certified Consultant

Pass Splunk SPLK-3003 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/splk-3003.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Splunk
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

In which directory should base config app(s) be placed to initialize an indexer?

- A. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/
- B. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/apps
- C. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/system/local
- D. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/slave-apps

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/8.1.0/Indexer/Manageappdeployment>

QUESTION 2

What is the Splunk PS recommendation when using the deployment server and building deployment apps?

- A. Carefully design smaller apps with specific configuration that can be reused.
- B. Only deploy Splunk PS base configurations via the deployment server.
- C. Use \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/system/local configurations on forwarders and only deploy TAs via the deployment server.
- D. Carefully design bigger apps containing multiple configs.

Correct Answer: B

Reference: https://www.splunk.com/en_us/blog/platform/adding-a-deployment-server-forwarder-management-to-a-new-or-existing-splunk-cloud-or-splunk-enterprise-deployment.html

QUESTION 3

A customer has a number of inefficient regex replacement transforms being applied. When under heavy load the indexers are struggling to maintain the expected indexing rate. In a worst case scenario, which queue(s) would be expected to fill up?

- A. Typing, merging, parsing, input
- B. Parsing
- C. Typing
- D. Indexing, typing, merging, parsing, input

Correct Answer: B



QUESTION 4

A [script://] input sends data to a Splunk forwarder using which method?

- A. UDP stream
- B. TCP stream
- C. Temporary file
- D. STDOUT/STDERR

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/latest/Admin/inputsconf>

QUESTION 5

In which of the following scenarios should base configurations be used to provide consistent, repeatable, and supportable configurations?

- A. For non-production environments to keep their configurations in sync.
- B. To ensure every customer has exactly the same base settings.
- C. To provide settings that do not need to be customized to meet customer requirements.
- D. To provide settings that can be customized to meet customer requirements.

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/latest/Admin/Wheretofindtheconfigurationfiles>

[SPLK-3003 PDF Dumps](#)

[SPLK-3003 VCE Dumps](#)

[SPLK-3003 Exam
Questions](#)